Single Stage, Horizontal, End Suction
Norm Centrifugal Pumps
VE SERIES
General Information
Handled Liquids
Applications
Design Features

VE40-250 65 40 16 16 100 360 180 225 65 14 125 95 - 320 250 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 61
VE40-315 65 40 16 16 125 470 200 225 65 14 125 95 - 345 280 110 340 ø 14 ø 14 32 80 35 10 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 96
VE50-125 65 50 16 16 100 360 132 160 50 14 100 70 - 240 190 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4×2.G3/
8.G1/4 34
VE50-160 65 50 16 16 100 360 160 180 50 14 100 70 - 265 212 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 38
VE50-200 65 50 16 16 100 360 160 200 50 14 100 70 - 265 212 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 46
VE50-250 65 50 16 16 100 360 180 225 65 14 125 95 - 320 250 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 71
VE50-315 65 50 16 16 125 470 225 280 65 16 125 95 - 345 280 110 340 ø 14 ø 14 32 80 35 10 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 101
 VE50-315 80 50 16 25 125 500 225 280 65 18 125 95 - 345 280 110 370 14 14 32 80 35 10 100 G1/4x3 87
VE65-125 80 65 16 16 100 360 160 180 65 14 125 95 - 280 212 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4×2.G3/
8.G1/4 39
VE65-160 80 65 16 16 100 360 160 200 65 14 125 95 - 280 212 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 43
VE65-200 80 65 16 16 100 360 180 225 65 14 125 95 - 320 250 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 52
VE65-250 80 65 16 16 100 470 200 250 80 16 160 120 - 360 280 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 81
VE65-315 80 65 16 16 125 470 225 280 80 16 160 120 - 400 315 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 110
 VE65-315 100 65 16 16 125 530 225 280 80 18 160 120 - 400 315 110 370 18 14 42 110 45 12 140 G1/4x3 118
VE80-160 100 80 16 16 125 360 180 225 65 14 125 95 - 320 250 110 260 ø 14 ø 14 24 50 27 8 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 54
VE80-200 100 80 16 16 125 470 180 250 65 14 125 95 - 345 280 110 340 ø 14 ø 14 32 80 35 10 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 75
VE80-250 100 80 16 16 125 470 200 280 80 16 160 120 - 400 315 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 100 G1/4.G3/
8×2.G1/4 91
VE80-315 100 80 16 16 125 470 250 315 80 16 160 120 - 400 315 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 100 G3/8×3. G3/8 120
Pump Dimensions  VE MODEL
versar.com.sg
6
VE80-400 100 80 16 16 125 532 280 355 85 16 160 120 - 440 340 110 370 ø 18 ø 14 42 110 45 12 140 G3/8×2 G1/2.
G1/4 161
VE100-160 125 100 16 16 125 470 200 250 80 16 160 120 - 360 280 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 140 G3/8×3. G1/4 71
VE100-200 125 100 16 16 125 470 200 280 80 16 160 120 - 360 280 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 140 G3/8×3. G1/4 85
VE100-250 125 100 16 16 140 470 225 280 80 16 160 120 - 400 315 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 140 G3/8×3. G3/8 106
VE100-315 125 100 16 16 140 470 250 315 80 16 160 120 - 400 315 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 140 G3/8×3. G3/8 134
VE100-400 125 100 16 16 140 530 280 355 100 18 200 150 - 500 400 110 370 ø 23 ø 14 42 110 45 12 140 G3/8×2 G1/2.
G1/4 174
 VE100-315 125 100 16 16 140 530 250 315 80 19 160 120 - 400 315 110 370 18 14 42 110 45 12 140 G1/4x3 135
VE125-200 150 125 16 16 140 470 250 315 80 16 160 120 - 400 315 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 140 G3/8×3. G3/8 106
VE125-250 150 125 16 16 140 470 250 355 80 16 160 120 - 400 315 110 340 ø 18 ø 14 32 80 35 10 140 G3/8×3. G3/8 125
VE125-315 150 125 16 16 140 530 280 355 100 18 200 150 - 500 400 110 370 ø 23 ø 14 42 110 45 12 140 G3/8×2 G1/2.
G1/4 163
VE125-400 150 125 16 16 140 530 315 400 100 18 200 150 - 500 400 110 370 ø 23 ø 14 42 110 45 12 140 G3/8×2 G1/2.
G1/4 191
 VE125-250 150 125 16 16 140 530 250 355 80 19 160 120 - 400 315 110 370 18 14 42 110 45 12 140 G1/4x3 140
VE150-200 200 150 16 16 160 495 280 400 100 20 200 150 - 550 450 110 370 ø 23 ø 14 32 80 35 10 180 G3/8×3. G1/4 181
VE150-250 200 150 16 16 160 530 250 355 100 18 200 150 - 450 350 110 370 ø 23 ø 14 42 110 45 12 140 G1/4.G3/8×2
G1/2. G3/8 148
VE150-315 200 150 16 16 160 530 280 400 100 18 200 150 - 550 450 110 370 ø 23 ø 14 42 110 45 12 140 G1/4x3 170
VE150-400 200 150 16 16 160 530 315 450 100 18 200 150 - 550 450 110 370 ø 23 ø 14 42 110 45 12 140 G3/8×2 G1/2.
G1/4 209
 VE150-500 200 150 16 16 160 670 400 500 100 25 200 150 60 550 450 140 480 23 18 60 140 64 18 180 G3/8x3 410
VE200-250 250 200 16 16 180 553 315 450 100 20 200 150 - 550 450 110 393 ø 28 ø 14 42 110 45 12 180 G3/8×2 G1/2.
G3/8 220
VE200-315 250 200 16 16 180 670 315 480 120 20 220 170 - 600 480 110 504 ø 28 ø 14 48 110 51 14 180 G3/8×3. G3/8 251
VE200-400 250 200 16 16 180 670 335 480 120 20 220 170 - 600 480 110 504 ø 28 ø 14 48 110 51 14 180 G3/8×3. G3/8 295
VE250-315 300 250 16 16 220 691 355 520 150 22 250 200 - 660 510 110 525 ø 28 ø 14 48 110 51 14 180 G3/8×3. G3/8 311
VE250-400 300 250 16 16 220 682 400 560 150 22 250 200 - 660 510 110 516 ø 28 ø 14 48 110 51 14 180 G3/8×3. G3/8 390
Type
Dimensions pump Duck foot pedestal dimensions Shaft projection Plugs
Weight
DNa DNm r s a f h1 h2 b e m1 m2 p2 n1 n2 k w s1 s2 d l T U X J